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RANDOM VEGETABLES AND MUSHROOMS SLICER Mod. CENTAURO
Machine suitable to slice blanched mushrooms, peppers and other blanched products. Manufactured in a compact unit, this slicing 
machine is suitable to be installed on a fixed supporting frame (or on wheels).

The main features and advantages of the system are:
• Quality of the finished product.
• Dry slice without making use of water.
• Easy maintenance and cleaning operations.
• High-quality blades.
• Completely automated system.
• Gentle handling ensured by the best possible design.
• Homogeneous product.
• Available on casters for mobility and plant layout flexibility.

PEPPERS

MUSHROOMS

TAGLIERINA ALLA RINFUSA PER FUNGHI E VERDURE Mod. CENTAURO
Taglierina adatta ad affettare alla rinfusa funghi, peperoni ed altri prodotti cotti. È costruita in monoblocco ed è predisposta per essere 
installata su un supporto fisso (o su senza ruote).

Le principali caratteristiche e vantaggi del sistema sono:
• qualità del prodotto finito; 
• taglio “a secco” senza l’utilizzo di acqua;
• facilità di manutenzione e pulizia; 
• lame ad altissima qualità;
• unità completamente automatica;
• trattamento delicato garantito;
• prodotto omogeneo;
• disponibile su ruote girevoli per la mobilità e flessibilità nel collocamento all’interno della linea.

COUPEUSE EN VRAC POUR CHAMPIGNOS ET LEGUMES Mod. CENTAURO
Coupeuse apte à couper en vrac champignons, poivrons et autres produits cuits. Elle est composée par un monobloc compact et elle 
peut être installée sur une structure fixe (ou sur des roues).

Les principales caractéristiques et avantages du système sont:
• Produit fini de grande qualité.
• Coupe à sec sans utilisation d’eau.
• Facilité de manutention et de nettoyage.
• Lame de très haute qualité.
• Système entièrement automatique.
• Traitement délicat garanti.
• Produit homogène.
• Disponible avec des roulettes pour la mobilité et la flexibilité de la disposition de l’équipement.
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CORTADORA A GRANEL PARA CHAMPIÑONES Y VERDURA Mod. CENTAURO
Cortadora apta para cortar a granel champiñones, pimientos y otros productos cocidos. Está fabricada en monobloque y preparada 
para ser apoyada sobre patas o ruedas al chasis.

Las principales caracterisicas y ventajas del sistema son:
• Calidad en el producto terminado.
• Corte “en seco” sin utilizar agua.
• Facilidad de mantenimiento y limpieza.
• Cuchillas de gran calidad.
• Unidad completamente automática.
• Tratamiento delicado garantizado.
• Producto homogéneo.
• Disponible sobre ruedas giratorias para la movilidad y flexibilidad en su colocación en el interior de la cadena de producción.

UNSORTIERTE GEMÜSE UND PILZE SCHNEIDEMASCHINE Mod. CENTAURO
Schneidemaschine geeignet zum Schneiden von unsortierten Pilzen, Paprika und sonstigen gekochten Produkten. Es ist eine kompakte 
Maschine dass auf einem festen Gestell oder mit Rädern installiert werden kann. 

Die Hauptvorteile und Kennzeichen des System sind:
• Hochwertige Endprodukt.
• Trockenschneiden, ohne Wasserbenutzung.
• einfach in der Wartung und in der Reinigung.
• Hochwertige Klingen.
• vollständige automatisches System.
• zarte Bearbeitung.
• gleichartiges Produkt.
• verfügbar auch auf Rädern, für eine beste Verstellbarkeit und Anwendung in den Arbeitsphasen.

SPECIFICATIONS – DATI TECNICI – CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES – DATOS TÉCNICOS – TECHNISCHE DATEN

Installed power – Potenza installata – Puissance installée – Potencia instalada – Installierte Leistung

Sizes – Dimensioni – Dimensions – Dimensiones – Abmessungen

Weight – Peso – Poids – Peso – Gewicht  

1,10 kW

430 x 890 x H.420 mm

104 kg

TURATTI srl 
Sede legale: S.Marco 1901-30124 Venezia
Uff. Amm. e stabilimento: Viale Regina Margherita, 52 - 30014 Cavarzere (VE)
Tel. +39 0426 310731 - Fax +39 0426 310500
info@turatti.com - www.turatti.com

TURATTI NORTH AMERICA 
24835 E. La Palma #G, Yorba Linda CA 92887 USA
Tel. +1 714 345 6035
Fax +1 866 632 2025
www.turatti-us.com

RANDOM VEGETABLES AND MUSHROOMS SLICER CENTAURO


